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Bear Royale Extra Ready to Hunt LH DNA 5 - 50 12 - 27 - 475 1

Bear Royale Extra Ready to Hunt RH Shadow 5 - 50 12 - 27 - 475 1

Bear Royale Extra Ready to Hunt RH Strata 5 - 50 12 - 27 - 475 1

Bear G3 Cruzer Ready to Hunt LH DNA 5 - 70 12 - 30 - 600 1

Bear Legit Ready to Hunt LH Shadow 10 - 70 14 - 30 - 600 1

Bear Legit Ready to Hunt RH Toxic 10 - 70 14 - 30 - 600 1

Bear Paradox RH Strata 55 - 70 23.5 - 30.5 - 650 1

Bear Legit Maxx Ready to Hunt RH Black 10 - 70 14 - 30 - 675 1

Bear Legit Maxx Ready to Hunt RH Stone Bottomland 10 - 70 14 - 30 - 675 1

Bear Legit Maxx Ready to Hunt RH Whitetail 10 - 70 14 - 30 - 675 1

Bear Paradox Ready to Hunt RH Alpine 45 - 60 25.5 - 30.5 - 700 1

Bear Whitetail Legend Ready to Hunt RH Shadow 45 - 60 23 - 30 - 700 2

Bear Legend XR RH Throwback Green 14 - 70 18 - 31 - 775 1

Bear Legend XR Ready to Hunt RH Inspire (Black/Blue) 14 - 70 18 - 31 - 825 1

Bear Legend XR Ready to Hunt RH Olive 14 - 70 18 - 31 - 825 1

Bear Inception Ready to Hunt RH Shadow 45 - 60 29 max - 850 1

Bear Divergent Eko RH Iron 55 - 70 25.5 - 30 - 900 1

Bear Divergent Eko RH Strata 55 - 70 26 - 30 - 900 1

Bear Kuma Ld RH Nation 55 - 70 27 - 32 - 1000 1

Darton Cyclone RH ODG 50 - 60 27 - 30 - 700 1

Darton Cyclone RH Black 60 - 70 27 - 30 - 700 1

Darton Consequence RH Black 60 - 70 27 - 30 - 900 1

Elite Ember Ready to Hunt RH Black 10 - 60 15 - 29 - 800 1

Elite Basin Ready to Hunt RH Black 10 - 60 15 - 29 - 825 1

Elite Ritual RH Pure Whitetail 60 25.5 - 30 - 1400 1

Prime Inline 1 RH Grizzly Brown/Edge 60 26 - 30.5 - 1400 1

Prime Inline 5 RH Ridge Rock 60 26 - 30.5 - 1550 1

Prime Revex 2 RH Morel Specter 60 29 - 1600 1

Prime Revex 4 RH Morel Scar 60 29 - 1600 1

Quest Centec Package RH Realtree 55 - 70 25.5 - 31 - 700 1

Quest Centec Package RH Subalpine 55 - 70 25.5 - 31 - 700 1

NEW BOW INVENTORY LIST

COMPOUND BOWS
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COMPOUND BOWSQuest Centec Package RH Ridge Rock Scar 55 - 70 25.5 - 31 - 700 1

Quest Centec Package RH Morel Scar 55 - 70 25.5 - 31 - 700 2
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Bear Desire XL Amb Black 60 - 175 100 4

Bear Desire RD Amb Black/Orange 60 - 175 115 10

Steambow AR Series M10 Tactical Amb Black 55 - 180 425 4

Rocky Mountain RM 370 Amb Black 195 - 370 440 1

Centerpoint Dagger 405 Amb Black 220 - 405 500 5

Bear Trance 410 Amb Black - - 410 500 2

Bear Constrictor Pro Amb Camo - - 400 975 1

CROSSBOWS
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Bear Valiant RH Orange or Green 7 - 16.5 14 - 18 - 35 2

Bear Wizard - Traditional Youth Bow Amb Green 18 - 45 3

Bear Flash Amb Red or Yellow 5 - 18 16 - 24 - 80 10

Bear Warrior RH Camo - 150 5

Bear Pathfinder RH Black 15 - 29 14 - 25 - 300 1

Bear Limitless RH 15 - 50 19 - 29 - 400 6

Quest Centec NXT Package RH Realtree 15 - 45 19 - 26 - 650 1

Bear Bullseye takedown recurve RH white/wood 15 - 175 3

Bear Bullseye takedown recurve RH white/wood 20 - 165 1

Bear Grayling LH 35 - 900 1

Center Point Sycamore Recurve Takedown RH 28 - 175 2

Center Point Aspen recurve Takedown RH 45 - 230 1

Galaxy Sage - LH/RH risers, multiple limbs Amb 25 - 55 - 235

YOUTH BOWS

TRADITIONAL / RECURVE BOWS


